RESULTLIST

Sportman’s 80cm

Place Name of Horse

Event No.: 92

Rider

Day Sunday 7

Arena Main Indoor
Time 14.00
Sponsor | amboraini
Prize Money 100.00£€

Oowner Faults Time

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Park Chanel
Lissataggle Black Pearl
Gooseberry Hill Danser
Paddy Jo
Cosmic Cowgirl
Rein Beau
Bennys Boy
Blackie The Star
Riversand Lady
Strawberry Twist
Tudor Crystal
Blueboy
Flintstone

Foxy Lady

Lux Annie
Madge

Twilight

Piglet

Prince

Sallys Lad

White Bacardi
Twister

Kirsten Mc Cormack
Ali O Meara

Zara Burke Ott
Lauryn Walsh O’ Sullivan
James O Sullivan
Sineadosullivan
Micheal Daly

Sarah Keane

Julia Casey

Shane Treanor
Maddie Brennan
Mairead Murphy
Aoife O’Connell
Allie Walsh

Nikki Murphy

Kate McCarthy
Kate McCarthy

Eilis Myers

Martha Hughes
Emma Boyle

Molly Hughes Bravo
Paul Kennedy

Gay Parkinson
Karen Nicholson
Zara Burke Ott
Tracy O' Sullivan
Barry O Sullivan
David O Sullivan
Derry Daly
Breda O Connell
Linda O' Meara
Hugh Treanor
Gay Parkinson
Ray Murphy
Ray Murphy
Fergus Walsh
Ray Murphy
Stephen McCarthy
Kate McCarthy
Eilis Myers
Marion Hughes
Nigel Boyle
Marion Hughes
Jane Kennedy



